
Schedule for SIID503: Research Methodology in Biomedicine and 
SIID507: Research Methodology in Clinical Sciences 

 (1st Semester, Academic year 2018) 

 
 
 

 

Subject Date/Time Room 
 

Title Faculty Staff 
503, 507 Mon. 3 Sep, 2018 

(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.)  
353, 3rd-floor, 

      Adulyadejvikrom building 
1) Introduction to research 

methodology, research 
questions and hypothesis 

Assist. Prof. Kamol Udol 

503, 507 Fri. 7 Sep, 2018 
(10.00am. -12.00pm.) 

353, 3rd-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

2) Database search using search 
engines 

Dr. Bordin Sapsomboon 

503, 507 Wed. 12 Sep, 2018 
(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.) 

353, 3rd-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

3) Experimental study and clinical 
research 

Dr. Korapat Mayurasakorn 

503, 507 Fri. 14 Sep, 2018 353, 3rd-floor, 4) Diagnostic research Dr. Patompong Ungprasert 
 

(10.00 am.-12.00pm.) Adulyadejvikrom building  

  
503, 507 Tue. 18 Sep, 2018 

(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.) 
353, 3rd-floor, 

Adulyadejvikrom building 

 

 5) 
Qualitative research 1 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wanlaya  

Thampanichawat 
503, 507 Wed. 19 Sep, 2018 

(2.00 pm.-4.00 pm.) 
353, 3rd-floor, 

Adulyadejvikrom building 
6) Basic research Assist. Prof. Dr. Sorachai Srisuma 

     503, 507 Fri. 21 Sep, 2018 
(9.00 am.-12.00 pm.) 

353, 3rd-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

 7) Observational study Assist. Prof. Dr. Mayuree 
Homsanit 

     503, 507 
 

Mon. 24 Sep, 2018 
(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.) 

448, 4th-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

8) Qualitative research 2 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wanlaya 
Thampanichawat 

  
 

  503, 507 Wed. 26 Sep, 2018 
(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.) 

353, 3rd-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

9) Research ethics in humans and 
animals 

Assoc. Prof. Somruedee 
Chatsiricharoenkul 

     503, 507 Wed. 3 Oct, 2018 
(1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.) 

353, 3rd-floor, 
Adulyadejvikrom building 

10) Discussion in published journals Assoc. Prof.  Sith Sathornsumetee 

     503, 507    Fri. 5 Oct, 2018                      353, 3rd-floor, 
(10.00 am.-12.00 pm.)         Adulyadejvikrom building 

11) Writing a proposal Dr. Patompong Ungprasert 

503, 507    Wed. 17 Oct, 2018                 353, 3rd-floor, 
(10.00 am.-12.00 pm.)          Adulyadejvikrom building    

12) Seminar: topic and brief 
proposal presentation 

Faculty 

503, 507   Wed. 21 Nov, 2018                  353, 3rd-floor, 
 (1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.)         Adulyadejvikrom building       

13) Seminar: Full proposal 
presentation 1 

Faculty 

503, 507   Fri. 23 Nov, 2018                     353, 3rd-floor, 
 (1.00 pm.-3.00 pm.)          Adulyadejvikrom building       

14) Seminar: Full proposal 
presentation 2 

Faculty 

     


